MK10-EOS2
MK10-EOS5
MK10-SQUIX
MK10-DH
CATALOGUE
THERMAL-TRANSFER PRINTERS
 CONTENT
 3 INTRODUCTION
 4 MK10-EOS2
 6 MK10-EOS5
 8 MK10-SQUIX
 10 MK10-DH
 12 ACCESSORIES/ INDEX
 14 RIBBONS SELECTION
 16 RIBBONS
 22 PRINTABLE MARKERS – WIRE

Partex offer a wide range of thermal transfer ribbons where
each ribbon has been specially formulated to provide the
highest standard of print quality and adherence when used
with our range of printers
TYPE 2020  - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON
Offers superior resistance to solvents, including Skydrol, Kilfrost, IPA and aircraft fuel.
Offers superior scratch resistance.
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
10% - 85%
Shelf Life
36 months at 20°C and 50% Rh
Avoid direct sunlight
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-BK2020-40 black 40 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-BK2020-80 black 80 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-BK2020-100 black 100 mm 300 m 1
16
TYPE 510  - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON
TYPE DR  - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON
Offers superior resistance to solvents, Kerosene, IPA, Brake Fluid, Gasoline and Water.
Offers superior scratch resistance.
It is a high-performance thermo-transfer ink ribbon. Ideal for printing of logos, bar codes,
text and various characters. The ribbon provides an excellent chemical and scratch resistance
print result and guarantees high continuous printability also for serial production. Excellent
print results. Excellent scratch and solvent resistance. High density printing
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
10% - 85%
Shelf Life
24 months at 20°C and 50% Rh
Avoid direct sunlight
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
45% - 85%
Shelf Life
6 months at 20°C and 50% Rh
Avoid direct sunlight
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-BK510-40 black 40 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RW-BK510-40 white 40 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-BK510-83 black 83 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-BK510-110 black 110 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RW-BK510-110 white 110 mm 300 m 1
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-40300-DR black 110 mm 450 m 1
TYPE 2300 - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON
General purpose wax ribbon. Suitable for printing on uncoated and coated paper labels and
tags. Excellent print quality when printing normal or rotated barcodes.
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
20% - 80%
Shelf Life
1 year duration when stored at 5°C 35°C and
 30% – 85% Rh
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-2300 black 110 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB
RIBBONS
TYPE 3200 - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
PREMIUM WAX/RESIN. Extremely versatile, suitable for a wide variety of materials. Can be
used on both paper and synthetics, reducing the need to stock multiple ribbons. Good smear
and scratch resistance. Resistant to many everyday chemicals.
Temperature
 5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
30% - 85%
Shelf Life
1 year duration when stored at 5°C 35°C
and 30% – 85% RhINDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-3200-80 black 80 mm 450 m 1
MK10-RB-3200-110 black 110 mm 450 m 1
TYPE 5095  - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
High-performance resin ribbon for use on matte and gloss synthetics. Provides excellent print
quality, even with small fonts, graphics and rotated barcodes. Excellent chemical resistance
and performance in most harsh environments. Excellent temperature resistance, and smear
and scratch resistance on both matte and gloss synthetics.
Temperature
- 5°C to 40°C (23°F to 104°F)
Humidity
20% - 85%
Shelf Life
1 year duration when stored at -5°C 40°C
and 20% – 85% RhINDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RW-5095-80 white 80 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-5095-83 black 83 mm 450 m 1
TYPE FTI-M  - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
Offers good resistance to UV light. Offers good smear resistance at temperatures up to 50°C.
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
10% - 50%
Shelf Life
48 months at 35°C and 50% Rh
Keep away from direct sunlight, high
temperature and humidity.
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-BKFTIM-110 black 110 mm 300 m 1
18
MK10-RB
Temperature
 5°C to 225°C (41°F to 435°F)

5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
 45% - 60%
Shelf Life
Two years
Keep away from direct sunlight, high
temperature and humidity.
TYPE HT    - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
TYPE PX6  - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
Offers superior resistance to high temperatures. Offers superior scratch resistance.
The PX6 is a premium resin formula that offers sharp printing which is ideal for bar code,
fine lines and small characters. The fine line printing ability is complimented by outstanding
abrasion resistance, excellent chemical and heat resistance and image durability for most
demanding, harsh environment applications.
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-BKHT-70 black 70 mm 300 m 1
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-PX6-25 black 25 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-PX6-55 black 55 mm 300 m 1
RIBBONS
TYPE PR8 - THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS
PR8 is a high performance resin ribbon designed for the most demanding
applications regarding resistance to mechanical aggressions and/or temperature
and/or solvents. Excellent resistance to solvents
and to high temperature, smudge and scratch.
Excellent printing quality. The characteristics of PR8 answer the requirements of the
following application fields:
- PHARMACEUTICAL, COSMETICS, HEALTHCARE
- FOOD CONTACT, LIVESTOCK,
- OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS CONVEYOR
- AUTOMOTIVE.
Temperature
85°C (185°F)
Storage Conditions:
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
20% - 80%
Shelf Life
One year
INDEKS PRINT COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-PR8-25 black 25 mm 360 m 1
MK10-RB-PR8-55 black 55 mm 360 m 1
MK10-RB-PR8-110 black 110 mm 360 m 1
20
EXAMPLES OF APPLICATIONS
MARKERS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
PCT

Very flexible, high temperature rated, highly
flame retardant, heat shrinkable tubing
(2:1 shrink ratio).
Very flexible, high temperature rated, highly
flame retardant, UV Stabilised heat shrinkable
tubing (3:1 shrink ratio).
SG - STANDARD GRADE PRINTABLE HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES EF - EXTENDED FIRE RESISTANT PRIN TABLE HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES
TYP BEFORE
SHRINKING [mm]
AFTER
SHRINKING [mm]
SLEEVE LENGTH
[mm]
MARKERS
ACCROSS MARKERS / BOX
SGD024125LR* 2.4 1.2 12.5 4 4000
SGD024250LR* 2.4 1.2 25 2 2000
SGD024500LR* 2.4 1.2 50 1 1000
SGD032125LR* 3.2 1.6 12.5 4 4000
SGD032250LR* 3.2 1.6 25 2 2000
SGD032500LR* 3.2 1.6 50 1 1000
SGD048125LR* 4.8 2.4 12.5 4 4000
SGD048250LR* 4.8 2.4 25 2 2000
SGD048500LR* 4.8 2.4 50 1 1000
SGD064125LR* 6.4 3.2 12.5 4 4000
SGD064250LR* 6.4 3.2 25 2 2000
SGD064500LR* 6.4 3.2 50 1 1000
SGD095125LR* 9.5 4.75 12.5 4 2000
SGD095250LR* 9.5 4.75 25 2 1000
SGD095500LR* 9.5 4.75 50 1 500
SGD127125LR* 12.7 6.4 12.5 4 2000
SGD127250LR* 12.7 6.4 25 2 1000
SGD127500LR* 12.7 6.4 50 1 500
SGD180125LR* 18.0 9.0 12.5 4 2000
SGD180250LR* 18.0 9.0 25 2 1000
SGD180500LR* 18.0 9.0 50 1 500
SGD254250LR* 25.4 12.7 25 2 600
SGD254500LR* 25.4 12.7 50 1 300
SGD381500LR* 38.1 19.1 50 1 100
SGD508500LR* 50.8 25.4 50 1 100
TYP BEFORE
SHRINKING [mm]
AFTER
SHRINKING [mm]
SLEEVE LENGTH
[mm]
MARKERS
ACCROSS MARKERS / BOX
EFD024125LR* 2.4 1.2 12.5 4 4000
EFD024250LR* 2.4 1.2 25 2 2000
EFD024500LR* 2.4 1.2 50 1 1000
EFD032125LR* 3.2 1.6 12.5 4 4000
EFD032250LR* 3.2 1.6 25 2 2000
EFD032500LR* 3.2 1.6 50 1 1000
EFD048125LR* 4.8 2.4 12.5 4 4000
EFD048250LR* 4.8 2.4 25 2 2000
EFD048500LR* 4.8 2.4 50 1 1000
EFD064125LR* 6.4 3.2 12.5 4 4000
EFD064250LR* 6.4 3.2 25 2 2000
EFD064500LR* 6.4 3.2 50 1 1000
EFD095125LR* 9.5 4.75 12.5 4 2000
EFD095250LR* 9.5 4.75 25 2 1000
EFD095500LR* 9.5 4.75 50 1 500
EFD127125LR* 12.7 6.4 12.5 4 2000
EFD127250LR* 12.7 6.4 25 2 1000
EFD127500LR* 12.7 6.4 50 1 500
EFD190125LR* 19.0 9.5 12.5 4 2000
EFD190250LR* 19.0 9.5 25 2 1000
EFD190500LR* 19.0 9.5 50 1 500
EFD254250LR* 25.4 12.7 25 2 600
EFD254500LR* 25.4 12.7 50 1 300
EFD381500LR* 38.1 19.0 50 1 100
WIRE MARKERS
MARKERS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
TYP BEFORE
SHRINKING [mm]
AFTER
SHRINKING [mm]
SLEEVE LENGTH
[mm]
MARKERS
ACCROSS MARKERS / BOX
ETD024125LR9 2.4 1.2 12.5 4 4000
ETD024250LR9 2.4 1.2 25 2 2000
ETD024500LR9 2.4 1.2 50 1 1000
ETD032125LR9 3.2 1.6 12.5 4 4000
ETD032250LR9 3.2 1.6 25 2 2000
ETD032500LR9 3.2 1.6 50 1 1000
ETD048125LR9 4.8 2.4 12.5 4 4000
ETD048250LR9 4.8 2.4 25 2 2000
ETD048500LR9 4.8 2.4 50 1 1000
ETD064125LR9 6.4 3.2 12.5 4 4000
ETD064250LR9 6.4 3.2 25 2 2000
ETD064500LR9 6.4 3.2 50 1 1000
ETD095125LR9 9.5 4.75 12.5 4 2000
ETD095250LR9 9.5 4.75 25 2 4000
ETD095500LR9 9.5 4.75 50 1 500
ETD127125LR9 12.7 6.4 12.5 4 2000
ETD127250LR9 12.7 6.4 25 2 4000
ETD127500LR9 12.7 6.4 50 1 500
ETD190125LR9 19.0 9.5 12.5 4 2000
ETD190250LR9 19.0 9.5 25 2 4000
ETD190500LR9 19.0 9.5 50 1 500
ETD254250LR9 25.4 12.7 25 2 600
ETD254500LR9 25.4 12.7 50 1 300
ETD381500LR9 38.1 19.0 50 1 100
TYP BEFORE
SHRINKING [mm]
AFTER
SHRINKING [mm]
SLEEVE LENGTH
[mm]
MARKERS
ACCROSS MARKERS / BOX
MSD024125LR* 2.4 0.8 12.5 4 4000
MSD024250LR* 2.4 0.8 25 2 2000
MSD024500LR* 2.4 0.8 50 1 1000
MSD032125LR* 3.2 1.10 12.5 4 4000
MSD032250LR* 3.2 1.10 25 2 2000
MSD032500LR* 3.2 1.10 50 1 1000
MSD048125LR* 4.8 1.6 12.5 4 4000
MSD048250LR* 4.8 1.6 25 2 2000
MSD048500LR* 4.8 1.6 50 1 1000
MSD064125LR* 6.4 2.10 12.5 4 4000
MSD064250LR* 6.4 2.10 25 2 2000
MSD064500LR* 6.4 2.10 50 1 1000
MSD095125LR* 9.5 3.2 12.5 4 2000
MSD095250LR* 9.5 3.2 25 2 1000
MSD095500LR* 9.5 3.2 50 1 500
MSD127125LR* 12.7 4.2 12.5 4 2000
MSD127250LR* 12.7 4.2 25 2 1000
MSD127500LR* 12.7 4.2 50 1 500
MSD180125LR* 18.0 6.4 12.5 4 2000
MSD180250LR* 18.0 6.4 25 2 1000
MSD180500LR* 18.0 6.4 50 1 500
MSD254250LR* 25.4 8.5 25 2 600
MSD254500LR* 25.4 8.5 50 1 300
MSD381500LR* 38.1 12.7 50 1 100
ET - EXTREME TEMPERATURE PRINTA BLE HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES MS -  MILITARY SPECIFICATION PRINTA BLE HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES
28
TYP BEFORE
SHRINKING [mm]
AFTER
SHRINKING [mm]
SLEEVE LENGTH
[mm]
MARKERS
ACCROSS MARKERS / BOX
NFD032125LR* 3.2 1.10 12.5 4 4000
NFD032250LR* 3.2 1.10 25 2 2000
NFD032500LR* 3.2 1.10 50 1 1000
NFD048125LR* 4.8 1.6 12.5 4 4000
NFD048250LR* 4.8 1.6 25 2 2000
NFD048500LR* 4.8 1.6 50 1 1000
NFD064125LR* 6.4 2.10 12.5 4 4000
NFD064250LR* 6.4 2.10 25 2 2000
NFD064500LR* 6.4 2.10 50 1 1000
NFD095125LR* 9.5 3.2 12.5 4 2000
NFD095250LR* 9.5 3.2 25 2 1000
NFD095500LR* 9.5 3.2 50 1 500
NFD127125LR* 12.7 4.2 12.5 4 2000
NFD127250LR* 12.7 4.2 25 2 1000
NFD127500LR* 12.7 4.2 50 1 500
NFD180125LR* 18.0 6.4 12.5 4 2000
NFD180250LR* 18.0 6.4 25 2 1000
NFD180500LR* 18.0 6.4 50 1 500
NFD254250LR* 25.4 8.5 25 2 600
NFD254500LR* 25.4 8.5 50 1 300
NFD381500LR* 38.1 12.6 50 1 100
NFD508500LR* 50.8 16.9 50 1 100
TYP BEFORE
SHRINKING [mm]
AFTER
SHRINKING [mm]
SLEEVE LENGTH
[mm]
MARKERS
ACCROSS MARKERS / BOX
HFD024125LR* 2.4 1.2 12.5 4 4000
HFD024250LR* 2.4 1.2 25 2 2000
HFD024500LR* 2.4 1.2 50 1 1000
HFD032125LR* 3.2 1.6 12.5 4 4000
HFD032250LR* 3.2 1.6 25 2 2000
HFD032500LR* 3.2 1.6 50 1 1000
HFD048125LR* 4.8 2.4 12.5 4 4000
HFD048250LR* 4.8 2.4 25 2 2000
HFD048500LR* 4.8 2.4 50 1 1000
HFD064125LR* 6.4 3.2 12.5 4 4000
HFD064250LR* 6.4 3.2 25 2 2000
HFD064500LR* 6.4 3.2 50 1 1000
HFD095125LR* 9.5 4.75 12.5 4 2000
HFD095250LR* 9.5 4.75 25 2 1000
HFD095500LR* 9.5 4.75 50 1 500
HFD127125LR* 12.7 6.4 12.5 4 2000
HFD127250LR* 12.7 6.4 25 2 1000
HFD127500LR* 12.7 6.4 50 1 500
HFD190125LR* 19.0 9.5 12.5 4 2000
HFD190250LR* 19.0 9.5 25 2 1000
HFD190500LR* 19.0 9.5 50 1 500
HFD254250LR* 25.4 12.7 25 2 600
HFD254500LR* 25.4 12.7 50 1 300
HFD381500LR* 38.1 19.1 50 1 100
HFD508500LR* 50.8 25.4 50 1 100
HF - HALOGEN FREE PRINTABLE HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES NF - DIESEL RESISTANT PRINTABLE HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES
WIRE MARKERS
MARKERS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
CML - EXTENDED FIRE SPECIFICATION

CMT090025LR9 90x25mm 70x25 mm 750 pcs
TYP MARKER SIZE TEXT AREA PACK QUANTITY
CMC060010LR* 60x10 mm 40x10 mm 1000 pcs
CMC075015LR* 75x15 mm 55x15 mm 1000 pcs
CMC078028LR* 78x28mm 600 pcs
CMZ - ZERO HALOGEN AND FLAME RETARDANT
CMT -  EXTREME TEMPERATURE
CMC -  ZERO HALOGEN AND FLAME RETARDANT
32
CABLE MARKERS
* COLOUR (4-yellow, 8-silver, 9-white) other colours available on request.
* - COLOUR (4-yellow, 9-white)Recommended Ribbon: 2020 series
LABELS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
EPL - ENHANCED PANEL LABEL
TYP HEIGHT LENGTH PACK QUANTITY
EPF045015LR* 45 mm 15 mm 250
EPF069019LR* 69 mm 19 mm 250
EPF090045LR* 90 mm 45 mm 250
EPF100050LR* 100 mm 50 mm 250
EPF - LOW FIRE HAZARD
Recommended Ribbon: 510 series
TYP HEIGHT LENGTH PACK QUANTITY
EPL022022LR* 22 mm 22 mm 930
EPL027008LR* 27 mm 8 mm 2500
EPL027015LR* 27 mm 15 mm 1500
EPL027018LR* 27 mm 18 mm 1500
EPL027125LR* 27 mm 12.5 mm 2000
EPL035018LR* 35 mm 18 mm 1000
EPL045015LR* 45 mm 15 mm 1000
EPL048019LR* 48 mm 19 mm 1250
EPL060030LR* 60 mm 30 mm 500
EPL069150LR* 69 mm 150 mm 200
EPL070018LR* 70 mm 18 mm 1000
EPL080060LR* 80 mm 60 mm 500
EPL090045LR* 90 mm 45 mm 500
EPL100030LR* 100 mm 30 mm 500
EPL100050LR* 100 mm 50 mm 500
EPL100090LR* 100 mm 90 mm 200
EPL100140LR* 100 mm 140 mm 200
34
PLTC - SELF-ADHESIVE VINYL LABELS
LABELS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
* white = 9, yellow = 4, other colours on request request (red = 2, blue = 6, green = 5, orange = 3, brown = 1, black = 0, transparent = T).
TYPE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PACK. ROLL
PLTC009000D*VR Detachable vinyl label 9 mm 100 m
PLTC009000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 9 mm 100 m
PLTC012000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 12 mm 100 m
PLTC025000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 25 mm 60 m
PLTC050000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 50 mm 30 m
PLTC100000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 100 mm 30 m
LABELS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
SIZE [mm] INDEX ROLLS/PACK. QTY/ROLL QTY/PACK.
34,0 x 15,0 PLT034015D9PM   5 2500 12500
38,0 x 19,0 PLT038019D9PM   5 2000 10000
45,0 x 23,0 PLT045023D9PM   5 2000 10000
47,0 x 28,0 PLT047028D9PM   5 1500   7500
50,0 x 30,0 PLT050030D9PM 10 1000 10000
55,0 x 35,0 PLT055035D9PM 10 1000 10000
65,0 x 35,0 PLT065035D9PM 10 1000 10000
70,0 x 48,0 PLT070048D9PM 10 1000 10000
70,0 x 150,0 PLT070150D9PM 10   400   4000
80,0 x 48,0 PLT080048D9PM 10 1000 10000
90,0 x 48,0 PLT090048D9PM 10 1000 10000
101,6 x 23,0 PLT101023D9PM   5 2000 10000
101,6 x 36,0 PLT101036D9PM 10 1000 10000
101,6 x 48,0 PLT101048D9PM 10 1000 10000
101,6 x 74,0 PLT101074D9PM 10   500   5000
101,6 x 98,0 PLT101098D9PM 10   500   5000
101,6 x 150,0 PLT101150D9PM 10   400   4000
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS MADE OF WHITE, MATT PAPER. CORE DIAMETER OF 38 MM.
36
SIZE [mm] INDEX ROLLS/PACK. QTY/ROLL QTY/PACK.
34,0 x 15,0 PLT034015B9PM   2 6000 12000
38,0 x 19,0 PLT038019B9PM   2 5000 10000
45,0 x 23,0 PLT045023B9PM   2 5000 10000
47,0 x 28,0 PLT047028B9PM   2 5000 10000
55,0 x 35,0 PLT055035B9PM   2 5000 10000
65,0 x 35,0 PLT065035B9PM   2 5000 10000
70,0 x 48,0 PLT070048B9PM   4 3000 12000
70,0 x 150,0 PLT070150B9PM   4 1000   4000
80,0 x 48,0 PLT080048B9PM   4 3000 12000
90,0 x 48,0 PLT090048B9PM   4 3000 12000
101,6 x 23,0 PLT101023B9PM   2 5000 10000
101,6 x 36,0 PLT101036B9PM   2 5000 10000
101,6 x 48,0 PLT101048B9PM   4 3000 12000
101,6 x 74,0 PLT101074B9PM   3 2000   6000
101,6 x 98,0 PLT101098B9PM   3 1500   4500
101,6 x 150,0 PLT101150B9PM   4 1000   4000
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS MADE OF WHITE, MATT PAPER. CORE DIAMETER OF 76 MM.
Die-cut labels. 2, 3 or 4 rolls per package.
PAPER
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS MADE OF MATT POLYESTER. CORE DIAMETER OF 38 MM.
SIZE [mm] INDEX QTY/ROLL
15,0 x 6,0 PLT015006D*SM/3 10000
18,0 x 6,5 PLT018006D*SM/3 10000
18,0 x 9,0 PLT018009D*SM/3 10000
20,0 x 8,0 PLT020008D*SM/3 10000
25,4 x 12,7 PLT025012D*SM   2000
25,4 x 12,7 PLT025012D*SM/3 10000
26,0 x 10,0 PLT026010D*SM   2000
26,0 x 10,0 PLT026010D*SM/3 10000
26,5 x 17,5 PLT026017D*SM/3   5000
30,0 x 20,0 PLT030020D*SM   2000
30,0 x 20,0 PLT030020D*SM/3   6000
32,0 x 9,5 PLT032009D*SM   2000
32,0 x 9,5 PLT032009D*SM/3 10000
34,0 x 15,0 PLT034015D*SM   2500
38,0 x 19,0 PLT038019D*SM   2000
38,1 x 12,7 PLT038012D*SM   2000
40,0 x 20,0 PLT040020D*SM   2000
45,0 x 23,0 PLT045023D*SM   2000
47,0 x 28,0 PLT047028D*SM   1500
50,0 x 23,0 PLT050023D*SM   2000
50,0 x 30,0 PLT050030D*SM   1000
60,0 x 23,0 PLT060023D*SM   2000
60,0 x 36,0 PLT060036D*SM   1000
65,0 x 35,0 PLT065035D*SM   1000
SIZE [mm] INDEX QTY/ROLL
65,0 x 53,0 PLT060053D*SM     750
70,0 x 48,0 PLT070048D*SM   1000
76,2 x 22,9 PLT076022D*SM   2000
76,2 x 36,0 PLT076036D*SM   1000
80,0 x 48,0 PLT080048D*SM   1000
89,0 x 82,0 PLT089082D*SM     500
90,0 x 48,0 PLT090048D*SM   1000
101,6 x 23,0 PLT101023D*SM   2000
101,6 x 36,0 PLT101036D*SM   1000
101,6 x 48,0 PLT101048D*SM   1000
101,6 x 74,0 PLT101074D*SM     500
LABELS PRINTED BY MK10 PRINTERS
* MATERIAL AND COLOUR:  4- MT300 yellow matt; 9 - MT302 white matt; 8 - MT301 silver matt.
3200 thermal transfer film recommended.
38
MATTE POLYESTER
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS MADE OF MATT POLYESTER. CORE DIAMETER OF 76 MM.
SIZE [mm] INDEX QTY/ROLL
15,0 x 6,0 PLT015006B4SM/3 10000
18,0 x 6,5 PLT018006B4SM/3 10000
18,0 x 9,0 PLT018009B4SM/3 10000
20,0 x 8,0 PLT020008B4SM/3 10000
25,4 x 12,7 PLT025012B4SM   2000
25,4 x 12,7 PLT025012B4SM/3 10000
26,0 x 10,0 PLT026010B4SM   2000
26,0 x 10,0 PLT026010B4SM/3 10000
26,5 x 17,5 PLT026017B4SM/3   5000
30,0 x 20,0 PLT030020B4SM   2000
30,0 x 20,0 PLT030020B4SM/3   6000
32,0 x 9,5 PLT032009B4SM   2000
32,0 x 9,5 PLT032009B4SM/3 10000
34,0 x 15,0 PLT034015B4SM   2500
38,0 x 19,0 PLT038019B4SM   2000
38,1 x 12,7 PLT038012B4SM   2000
40,0 x 20,0 PLT040020B4SM   2000
45,0 x 23,0 PLT045023B4SM   2000
47,0 x 28,0 PLT047028B4SM   1500
50,0 x 23,0 PLT050023B4SM   2000
50,0 x 30,0 PLT050030B4SM   1000
60,0 x 23,0 PLT060023B4SM   2000
60,0 x 36,0 PLT060036B4SM   1000
65,0 x 35,0 PLT065035B4SM   1000
SIZE [mm] INDEX QTY/ROLL
65,0 x 53,0 PLT065053B4SM     750
70,0 x 48,0 PLT070048B4SM   1000
76,2 x 22,9 PLT076022B4SM   2000
76,2 x 36,0 PLT076036B4SM   1000
80,0 x 48,0 PLT080048B4SM   1000
89,0 x 82,0 PLT089082B4SM     500
90,0 x 48,0 PLT090048B4SM   1000
101,6 x 23,0 PLT101023B4SM   2000
101,6 x 36,0 PLT101036B4SM   1000
101,6 x 48,0 PLT101048B4SM   1000
101,6 x 74,0 PLT101074B4SM     500

76,2 x 22,9 PLT076022D*SG PLT076022DSEC   2000
76,2 x 36,0 PLT076036D*SG PLT076036DSEC   1000
80,0 x 48,0 PLT080048D*SG PLT080048DSEC   1000
89,0 x 82,0 PLT089082D*SG PLT089082DSEC     500
90,0 x 48,0 PLT090048D*SG PLT090048DSEC   1000
101,6 x 23,0 PLT101023D*SG PLT101023DSEC   2000
101,6 x 36,0 PLT101036D*SG PLT101036DSEC   1000
101,6 x 48,0 PLT101048D*SG PLT101048DSEC   1000
101,6 x 74,0 PLT101074D*SG PLT101074DSEC     500
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS MADE OF GLOSSY POLYESTER.  CORE DIAMETER OF 38 MM.
* MATERIAL AND COLOUR:  8 - MT301B silver gloss; 9 - MT302B white gloss;
5095 thermal transfer film recommended.
40
GLOSS POLYESTER
SIZE [mm] INDEX MT301B / MT302B INDEX MT303 VOID QTY/ROLL
15,0 x 6,0 PLT015006B*SG/3 PLT015006BSEC/3 10000
18,0 x 6,5 PLT018006B*SG/3 PLT018006BSEC/3 10000
18,0 x 9,0 PLT018009B*SG/3 PLT018009BSEC/3 10000
20,0 x 8,0 PLT020008B*SG/3 PLT020008BSEC/3 10000
25,4 x 12,7 PLT025012B*SG PLT025012BSEC   2000
25,4 x 12,7 PLT025012B*SG/3 PLT025012BSEC/3 10000
26,0 x 10,0 PLT026010B*SG PLT026010BSEC   2000
26,0 x 10,0 PLT026010B*SG/3 PLT026010BSEC/3 10000
26,5 x 17,5 PLT026017B*SG/3 PLT026017BSEC/3   5000
30,0 x 20,0 PLT030020B*SG PLT030020BSEC   2000
30,0 x 20,0 PLT030020B*SG/3 PLT030020BSEC/3   6000
32,0 x 9,5 PLT032009B*SG PLT032009BSEC   2000
32,0 x 9,5 PLT032009B*SG/3 PLT032009BSEC/3 10000
34,0 x 15,0 PLT034015B*SG PLT034015BSEC   2500
38,0 x 19,0 PLT038019B*SG PLT038019BSEC   2000
38,1 x 12,7 PLT038012B*SG PLT038012BSEC   2000
40,0 x 20,0 PLT040020B*SG PLT040020BSEC   2000
45,0 x 23,0 PLT045023B*SG PLT045023BSEC   2000
47,0 x 28,0 PLT047028B*SG PLT047028BSEC   1500
50,0 x 23,0 PLT050023B*SG PLT050023BSEC   2000
50,0 x 30,0 PLT050030B*SG PLT050030BSEC   1000
60,0 x 23,0 PLT060023B*SG PLT060023BSEC   2000
60,0 x 36,0 PLT060036B*SG PLT060036BSEC   1000
65,0 x 35,0 PLT065035B*SG PLT065035BSEC   1000
SIZE [mm] INDEX MT301B / MT302B INDEX MT303 VOID QTY/ROLL
65,0 x 53,0 PLT065053B*SG PLT065053BSEC     750
70,0 x 48,0 PLT070048B*SG PLT070048BSEC   1000
76,2 x 22,9 PLT076022B*SG PLT076022BSEC   2000
76,2 x 36,0 PLT076036B*SG PLT076036BSEC   1000
80,0 x 48,0 PLT080048B*SG PLT080048BSEC   1000
89,0 x 82,0 PLT089082B*SG PLT089082BSEC     500
90,0 x 48,0 PLT090048B*SG PLT090048BSEC   1000
101,6 x 23,0 PLT101023B*SG PLT101023BSEC   2000
101,6 x 36,0 PLT101036B*SG PLT101036BSEC   1000
101,6 x 48,0 PLT101048B*SG PLT101048BSEC   1000
101,6 x 74,0 PLT101074B*SG PLT101074BSEC     500